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09691A0212
9A04401
09691A0302
9A03401
9A03402
9ABS304
09691A0327
9ABS304
9A01404
9A03402
9A03403
9A03401
09691A0330
9A03403
9ABS304
9A03401
9A01404
09691A0558
9A05407
9A05406
9A05401
10691A1242
9A05402
9A05401
9A05403
9A15403
9ABS303
9ABS304
9A05405
9A05404
109Y1A1204
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T HARIPRASAD

SWITCHING THEORY & LOGIC DESIGN

P BHARATH KUMAR

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

THERMAL ENGINEERING — |

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

S SULEMAN

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
THERMAL ENGINEERING — |
MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

A MAHESH

MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY
PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
S MOHAN KRISHNA

FORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORY
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
KALLURI SRINIVASA KUMAR
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LAB
BONAMCHETTY MANOJ KUMAR
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
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E oot boer’

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 1 of 2

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date



SUBJECT CODE | [SUBJECT NAME [| 1™ |[ Em ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

9A05403 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 27 44 71 P 4
9A15403 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 26 28 54 P 4
9ABS303 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 27 37 64 P 4
9ABS304 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 18 29 47 P 4
9A05401 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 25 25 50 P 4
9A05405 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB 23 46 69 P 2
9A05404 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LAB 24 39 63 P 2
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